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XIV Otwarte Mistrzostwa X Liceum Ogdlnoksztatcgcego w Biegu Gérskim

nr Nazwisko i imie
124 Bryl Karol
122 Zajac Leszek jr

35 Waloszczyk Barttomiej

34 Kalawski Maciej

67 Turowski Dariusz

26 Kociuba Marek

64 Pachuta Krzysztof
144 Przezdzik Kamil
131 Grodecki Sebastian

44 Dziedzinski Kamil
130 Wojstaw Barttomiej
112 Gtadki Filip

2 Stankiewicz Antoni

121 Zajac Leszek
115 Chwastyk tukasz
196 Kotodziej Rafat
146 Kaczmarek Norbert
127 Golen Marcin

56 Ptonecki Marcin
137 Uciechowski Marcin
125 Czerna Michat

47 Durbajto Pawet

39 Bisikiewicz Michat

36 Grablewski Grzegorz
136 Uciechowski Piotr
117 Krecigtowa Adam
147 Kozak Dawid
126 Cymanek Andrzej
114 Szabat Tomasz

73 Tyczkowski Mariusz
128 Kepa Wojciech
198 Piszczatka Krzysztof
132 Stefaniuk Dawid
145 Antonow Andrzej

38 Dymitrow Dawid

74 Zamejé Tomasz

51 Sobczyk Barbara

71 Bogusz Piotr

32 Kurnol Krzysztof
106 Mak Krzysztof

1 Stankiewicz Iwona

87 Kurpios Tomasz

72 Mielniczek Piotr

25 Podsiadty Robert

50 Kucharczyk Filip

23 Bieganski Leszek
138 Uciechowska Jolanta

21 Fogt Andrzej
116 Ptonski Michat

26 maja 2007

klub
Strzegom
Politechnika Wroctawska
JW 2399 Swietoszéw
JW 2399 Swietoszéw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Z6twik Opole
KKL Kielce
Wroctaw
KB Katy Wroctawskie
ULKS Nefryt Biata
X LO Wroctaw
WKB Piast Wroctaw/Antex Sobotka
Watbrzych
ULKS Nefryt Biata
Strzegomiany- Sobétka
PZS 3 Sobétka
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Rodto Opole
Fragles
X LO Wroctaw
AE Wroctaw
WKB Piast Wroctaw
OZPR PKP Opole
EKG Wroctaw
Gimnazjum Gminne Sobdtka
EK Twardziel
Puncher / X LO Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Sobotka
Gimnazjum Gminne Sobdtka
Watbrzych
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
X LO Wroctaw
Akademia Medyczna Wroctaw
TST Wroctaw
WKB Piast Wroctaw/MOW Sobétka
Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
X LO Wroctaw
Artemis Wroctaw
Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
Antex Sobotka
SP 24 Opole
Wroctaw
Gimnazjum nr 23 Wroctaw

rok ur
1982
1983
1973
1983
1971
1980
1982
1987
1978
1992
1984
1990
1958
1950
1989
1990
1989
1989
1982
1988
1977
1990
1983
1975
1963
1989
1992
1962
1990
1967
1989
1961
1991
1985
1982
1974
1986
1989
1987
1975
1959
1992
1989
1959
1991
1962
1996
1955
1991

. kateg. w kat. K/'M

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M15
M20
M16
M40
M40
M16
M16
M16
M16
M20
M16
M20
M16
M20
M20
M40
M16
M15
M40
M16
M40
M16
M40
M16
M20
M20
M20
K20
M16
M20
M20
K40
M15
M16
M40
M16
M40
K15
M40
M16
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czas
00:21:55
00:22:40
00:23:41
00:23:47
00:24:02
00:24:28
00:24:43
00:24:56
00:25:10
00:25:13
00:26:25
00:26:54
00:27:05
00:27:33
00:27:47
00:28:25
00:28:32
00:28:40
00:28:57
00:29:14
00:29:23
00:29:26
00:29:26
00:29:33
00:29:59
00:30:07
00:30:45
00:31:06
00:31:22
00:31:37
00:31:47
00:31:49
00:32:23
00:32:37
00:32:49
00:33:10
00:33:13
00:33:17
00:33:19
00:33:35
00:33:39
00:34:04
00:34:11
00:34:20
00:34:25
00:34:30
00:34:42
00:35:36
00:35:48



nr Nazwisko i imie
134 Naskret Eugeniusz
109 Lyczkowski Przemystaw
42 Skawinski Zbigniew
76 Pawtowska Daria
65 Nawara Pawet
60 Paradowski Konrad
46 Gongata Monika
24 Skrzypinski Maciej
86 Nolbert Kamil
75 Katulski Bartosz
111 Kulesa Michat
148 Jakubowski tukasz
129 Harasym Maciej
59 Kontny Karol
20 Brzyk Grzegorz
135 Uciechowski Jan
85 Kowalczyk Patryk
66 Skrzypinska Adrianna
43 Tarka Wojciech
54 Kielan Magdalena
53 Jarzebowicz Mateusz
14 Bottu¢ Radostaw
133 Podkowski Stanistaw
31 Kurnol Henryk
200 Musiat Emilia
103 Milczarek Krzysztof
120 Zajac Krystyna
197 Piszczatka Michat
143 Baginska Emilia
88 Mrowka Marcin
139 Rogalska Agata
119 Kofczyk Olga
33 Bakowski Robert
149 Préchniak Tomasz
195 Bataj Ludmita
58 Skrzypinski Jacek
104 Milczarek Izabela
118 Ptonska Anna
142 Piotrowski Jan
108 Wieloch Krzysztof
41 Kowalczyk Michat
83 Murawska Kinga
18 Brzyk Zdzistaw
70 Swisulska Matgorzata
45 Gotebiowski Pawet
68 Boczkowski Maciej
123 Wawrykow Alina
113 Czerechowski Maciej
57 Rejek Andrzej
40 Bigaj Tomasz
27 Wysocki Wojciech
16 Klimek Robert
140 Rogalska Paulina
141 Rogalski Krzysztof
78 Korzeniowska Katarzyna

klub
Gmina Krosnice
TST Wroctaw
Swiebodzice
UKS Heros / Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
Sobotka
UKS Heros / Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
X LO Wroctaw
PWSZ Watbrzych / Sobétka
Wroctaw
Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
Politechnika Wroctawska
PKP Wroctaw
Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
UKS Heros / Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
Wroctaw
UKS Heros Wroctaw
Entre-pl Team Warszawa
Zielone Gepardy BZ WBK
WKB Piast Wroctaw
KS Marczenko
MOW Sobétka
TST Wroctaw
Watbrzych
Sobotka
Sobotka
Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
Gimnazjum Gminne Sobdtka
EKG Wroctaw
Piek.-Cuk. M.Bakowski Rogow Sobdcki
Swidnica
Zesp6t Szkét nr 8 Wroctaw
UKS Heros Wroctaw
TST Wroctaw
EKG Wroctaw
Janel
TST - Meta Wroctaw
X LO Wroctaw
X LO Wroctaw
Kuratorium Oswiaty Wroctaw
X LO Wroctaw
X LO Wroctaw
Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
Watbrzych
X LO Wroctaw
Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
X LO Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Ruppi Wroctaw
SP w Mirostawicach / Sobétka
Gospod. Agroturyst.Sobétka
X LO Wroctaw

rok ur. kateg. w kat. K/M

1945
1979
1965
1992
1991
1991
1980
1991
1992
1992
1990
1987
1977
1991
1984
1963
1992
1992
1967
1986
1982
1978
1943
1961
1990
1968
1955
1986
1985
1992
1992
1988
1978
1962
1973
1958
1991
1988
1955
1981
1990
1990
1947
1989
1990
1991
1982
1990
1991
1990
1977
1979
1997
1965
1988

M40
M20
M40
K15
M16
M16
K20
M16
M15
M15
M16
M20
M20
M16
M20
M40
M15
K15
M40
K20
M20
M20
M40
M40
K16
M20
K40
M20
K20
M15
K15
K16
M20
M40
K20
M40
K16
K16
M40
M20
M16
K16
M40
K16
M16
M16
K20
M16
M16
M16
M20
M20
K15
M40
K16

10
20
11
2
16
17
2
18
4
5
19
21
22
20
23
12
6
3
13
3
24
25
14
15
1
26
2
27
4
7
4
2
28
16
5
17
3
4
18
29
21
5
19
6
22
23
6
24
25
26
30
31
5
20
7

47
48
49

4
50
51

5
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

6
62

7
63
64
65
66

8
67

9
68
10
69
11
12
70
71
13
72
14
15
73
74
75
16
76
17
77
78
18
79
80
81
82
83
19
84
20

czas
00:36:10
00:36:16
00:36:36
00:36:42
00:36:55
00:37:08
00:37:10
00:37:32
00:37:34
00:37:45
00:37:55
00:37:59
00:38:02
00:38:20
00:38:44
00:38:45
00:38:46
00:38:51
00:38:59
00:39:11
00:39:12
00:39:25
00:39:30
00:39:31
00:39:37
00:39:56
00:40:05
00:40:05
00:40:30
00:41:30
00:41:46
00:41:51
00:42:34
00:42:40
00:42:49
00:42:49
00:43:14
00:43:18
00:43:59
00:44:18
00:44:18
00:44:25
00:44:35
00:46:26
00:46:43
00:46:53
00:47:14
00:47:20
00:47:47
00:48:01
00:48:10
00:48:40
00:48:50
00:48:50
00:48:56



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

nr Nazwisko i imie
79 Dolinski Lukasz
105 Milczarek Wioletta
69 Kluwak Konrad
55 Bogucka Dagmara
194 Ignaszewski Rafat
82 Pierzgata Diana
37 Gajdecki Piotr
89 Herezo Mateusz
19 Lech-Brzyk Krystyna
30 Przybylska-Brzyk Karolina
110 Gremblewski Krzysztof
29 Brzyk Tomasz
28 Brzyk Tymon
52 Sobczyk Piotr
61 Szczerbik Anna
63 Bronowicka Magdalena
90 Palluth Ewa
17 Kosik Marta
48 Pir6g Joanna
49 Woijtanowicz Nina
77 Korzeniowska Magda
81 Sykata Katarzyna
80 Debicka Karolina
62 Staszewska Magdalena
84 Rozek Agata
22 Gtowacki Maciej
199 Piszczatka Dorota

klub
X LO Wroctaw
TST Wroctaw
Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
SP nr 9 Wroctaw
Wroctaw
X LO Wroctaw
X LO Wroctaw
SP nr 20 Wroctaw
Politechnika Wroctawska
Wroctaw
TST Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
UKS Heros Wroctaw
Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
Wroctaw
X LO Wroctaw
X LO Wroctaw
Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
Gimnazjum nr 32 Wroctaw
WKB Piast Wroctaw
SP Rogow Sobdécki/ Sobdtka

rok ur
1988
1968
1991
1997
1978
1990
1989
1999
1949
1977
1959
1977
2005
1985
1991
1991
1992
1985
1990
1990
1992
1992
1992
1991
1992
1959
1965

. kateg. w kat. K/'M

M16
K20
M16
K15
M20
K16
M16
M15
K40
K20
M40
M20
M15
M20
K16
K16
K15
K20
K16
K16
K15
K15
K15
K16
K15
M40
K40

27
7
28
6
32
8
29
8
3
8
21
33
9
34
9
10
7
9
11
12
8
9
10
13
11
22
4

85
21
86
22
87
23
88
89
24
25
90
91
92
93
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
94
37

czas
00:48:59
00:49:20
00:49:44
00:49:54
00:50:03
00:50:29
00:50:30
00:50:40
00:50:44
00:50:46
00:50:51
00:52:53
00:52:53
00:53:06
00:55:59
00:55:59
00:58:50
00:59:36
00:59:39
00:59:40
01:01:39
01:01:42
01:01:43
01:02:07
01:05:30
01:12:01
01:29:08



